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INSCRIGAO
742160078002
645700077966
320360077985
717230077969
393070077936
620240078007
241116077968
276720078017
418920077925
266220078010
771860077946
034710077927
731040077948
761530078009
325750077989
062260077986
125970077916
558060077982
307650077991
355150077947
213440077954
648021077896
648560077924
469620078003
179760077984
919720077987
430360078014
933606078000
881810077933
282240077958
463160077928
367620077943
224950077972
898060078012
820860077940
062750077961
025970077917
207930077971
417650077998
835880077981
230626077912
910928077993
722006078016

Pagina 1 de 2

CANDIDATOS

ADAM VALENTE AMARAL
ALANA DENISE FERREIRA
AMANDA SOUZA MOREIRA

ANA BEATRIZ SOARES DOS SANTOS MARTINS

ANA ELISA BIESEK LEITE

ANTONIO IVANDI BRASILEIRO JUNIOR
BARBARA CALISTO CAMPOS

BIANCA MATOS DE CARVALHO BORGES
CAIO BRAGA DE SOUSA

CAIO VIANA BOTELHO

CAROLINE FREITAS MESQUITA
CECILIA DE LIMA LEITE

CICERO ALYSON DANTAS SABOIA
CLEITON XIMENES MACIEL DUARTE
DEBORA MARIA RODRIGUES MOTA
DEUSIMAR ROMEU CAVALCANTE FILHO
EBERT EUSEBIO LEON MARTINEZ
FELIPE PINHEIRO MENDES

FERNANDA CANDIDO PEREIRA
FERNANDA TEIXEIRA BENTES MONTEIRO
FRANCISCO JEFFERSON ARAUJO ELIAS
GABRIEL GUEDES CARDOSO

GISELLE AGUIAR PINTO

HINARA SIEBRA CAVALCANTE

IARLEY ITALO ALVES DA SILVA
IOHANNA MARIA PONTE COSTA
ISABELA MONTEIRO RODRIGUES
ISABELLA REGINA BORGES TOLEDO
ISABELLE MARIA OLIVEIRA DE SOUSA
ISMAEL CLETO ANSELMO LISBOA
ISRAEL RODRIGUES PEREIRA
JADSON DE BRAGA CHAVES

JANAINA GONGALVES CAVALCANTE
JOAO WILTON LUCENA BESSA

JOHN CHRIST COSTA DE CARVALHO
JOSE EDEME DA SILVA JUNIOR

JUAN CARLOS MARTIN GARCIA

JULIA MARIA SOUTO MOURAO SILVA
JULIANA SALES MEDEIROS
JULIANA TELES MEDEIROS

KARELYS YUSTYN ESCALONA AGUILERA
KARLA DANIELLE BARROSO COLACIO
KARLA RAISSA DUARTE CASTRO PORTELA
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898060077957
972270077964
422760077996
041360077893
501006077952
850950078019
512270077990
543120078011
440950077902
679540077988
756840077992
896820077977
931540077929
686900077941
707799077999
675760077944
508730077884
340000077945
461670077950
863350077922
974910077970
099320077983
748419077973
185540077956
852210077898
269620077953
125070077960
658210077911
510240077903
050820077975
859170078001
930506077892
090850078015
242950077885
318350077978
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KENYA VITORIA DE AGUIAR QUEIROZ
LARA LOBO DE MORAIS

LARISSA OLIVEIRA RIBEIRO
LEONARDO DIOGENES DUARTE
LETICIA FREITAS MELO

LETICIA MARIA MENEZES NOGUEIRA
LETICIA NOBRE LIMAS ROOS

LETICIA WENDT FERNANDES

LIGIA CUNHA DE OLIVEIRA AMARAL
LILIA TORQUILHO ALMEIDA

LUANA ANDRADE NOBREGA
LUANA SILVA PINHEIRO

LUCAS CASTRO DO NASCIMENTO
LUCAS PINHEIRO BRITO

LUCAS THIESEN PIENTKA

MARBELIS LUSSON PELEGRIN GOMES
MARCELA BRAGA SAMPAIO

MARIA BEATRIZ AGUIAR CHASTINET
MARIA CLARISSE ALVES VIDAL
MAYARA ABREU DE MORAIS

MIRIA HELENA BUIATTI FERNANDES
NAIANA MEDEIROS COELHO
NATHANNA MATEUS DE SOUSA

NINA VICTORIA RIBEIRIO E SILVA
PAULA FREITAS BARROCAS

PAULO ROMEU HOLANDA PRACIANO
RAFAEL LUCAS SIMOES DOS SANTOS
RAYSSA ROGERIA DA SILVA FROTA
RENATA AMANCIO PEREIRA DE ASSIS
RENATA GOMES CRUZ SILVA
SABRINA SOARES TIMBO

SARA FROTA DE CARVALHO

THAINA BASTOS MANGUEIRA MOREIRA
THALES BARBOSA COSTA

VICTORIA MARIA MAIA AMORIM DE MORAIS
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